WWW.TPICORP.COM | 114 ROSCOE FITZ RD, JOHNSON CITY, TN 37615
MADE IN
THE U.S.A.
CUSTOMER DATE:
PROJECT
LOCATION
ARCHITECT
ENGINEER

will add length to the heater. Must use control section
with PR 240/24, PR 208/24, 208/208 and ATR
DIGIT EXAMPLE MFG MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
“ASI” DRAFT BARRIER
DIGIT 1= DBT Series Model Number (DBT/DBF, etc.)
DIGIT 2= PD
Use if Pedestals are Required*
2’ to 5’ Heaters require 2 pedestals
6’ to 8’ Heaters require 3 pedestals
9’ & 10’ Heaters require 4 pedestals
DIGIT 3= 4
Heated Length of Heater
(for extended enclosure, specify amount of required enclosure on
order write up, IE: 4’ Heated length with 2’6” of extended
enclosure
DIGIT 4= 250 Wattage per Linera foot (may not exceed allowable wattages on
specific models, refer to catalog page to verify maximum WPF)
DIGIT 5= ITS (etc) Control Options: Refer to List Price chart for available options
(Verify on each model which options may be factory installed)
COMPLETED EXAMPLE: DBT-PD-4250-ITS
Durable Powder Coat Paint Finish
Bankers Bronze - standard color
Eggshell White
Black
Gray
Beige
Bronze Anodized*
*simulated powder
coat finish
Special Colors (5 lb. Increment)
ANODIZING*
* 204R1 Clear;
313R1 Bronze and Black
SUFFIX DESIGNATION DESCRIPTION
CS 6 6” control section / will contain up to 2 control options
CS 12 12” control section / will contain up to 3 control options
ITS Single Pole, 25 Amp integral thermostat, 120,208,240 & 277 Volts
ITD Double Pole, 25 Amp integral thermostat, 120,208,240 & 277 Volts
IDS Double Pole Disconnect, 20 Amp, 120, 208, 240 & 277 Volts
IDS 30 30 Amp disconnect (9300 Series)
IDS 40 40 Amp disconnect (9300 Series)
LVTR Low voltage controls (trans & relay) (9300 Series)
PR 120-277/24
Power Relay, 18 Amp tested, Must specify coil voltage
Single PolePR 120-277/120
PR 120-277/240
ATR*
Single Pole, rated 25 Amps, 120 to 240 Volts,
Contacts rated up to 277 Volts (must specify)
Coils are 24 Volt; 24 Volt transformer
*Not suitable for International use